Stand Midfond

PC

W J oy U WN

10
11
12
13
14

]
Q

O ~Joy Ul b W

R e
FNEE S e e

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

G.J. Addink

Wilfred Pasman

A.A. Mensink

A.& J.W. Steenbergen
Erik Hettema

Namig Rajab

A.J. Wassink

A.H.M. Sterkeboer

D.J.P. Schut

C. Vrolijk

Jaap Hoevers
Gebr. Addink
G.H. Bloemen
Chris Meeuwissen

Kampioenschap Keizer
Naam

G.J. Addink

A.A. Mensink
Wilfred Pasman
A.J. Wassink
Namig Rajab

Erik Hettema
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
A.& J.W. Steenbergen
C. Vrolijk

Jaap Hoevers
Gebr. Addink
D.J.P. Schut

G.H. Bloemen
Chris Meeuwissen

Totpnt

1861.
1860.
1629.
1556.
1533.
1388.
1271.
1034.
1012.
984.
827.
811.
797.
19.
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Totpnt

3128.
2579.
2474.
2202.
2022.
1750.
1684.
1556.
1449.
1372.
1237.
1012.
797.
39.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam Totpnt
G.J. Addink 1266.7
A.A. Mensink 950.5
A.J. Wassink 930.7
A.H.M. Sterkeboer 650.0
Namig Rajab 633.7
Wilfred Pasman 613.9
Jaap Hoevers 544.6
C. Vrolijk 465.3
Gebr. Addink 425.7
Erik Hettema 216.7
Chris Meeuwissen 19.8



